Annexure 8: List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) of SN ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
of any

) Amount of Amount of Amount of

Sr. Name of the . Amount Amount | Whether | %voting . mutual . . Remarks
. Date of . Amount of claim ) ) contingent claim not claim under .
Creditor R Amount claimed R Nature of claim | covered by |covered by| related | sharein . dues, that . e L. if any

receipt admitted . claim admitted verification
security | guarantee | party? CoC may be
set-off

WAMIndia | o 012023 | 1,96,08,813 1,35,33,133 Unsecured 0 No 0 0 60,75,680 -
1 Private Limited
Total 1,96,08,813 1,35,33,133 0 0 0 0 0 60,75,680 0

/




